Social
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Surveys

Question 1. Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion of the following people or institutions?

— Joe Biden
Parent Not a Yakima-
Inde- Repub No ofa parent Seattle- Pasco-
Response Topline Democrat " d 1 P Male Female Coll hild ofa Tacoma Richland-
pendent  lican ollege c<118 child WA Kennewick
<18 WA
Very favorable 21 46 8 2 19 22 1 27 24 19 16 22 21 18 16
Somewhat favorable 27 45 29 2 26 28 36 21 34 22 24 28 29 19 20
Somewhat 10 6 20 4 12 7 17 5 10 10 12 9 1 6 6
unfavorable
Very unfavorable 42 4 41 93 43 4 36 46 32 48 48 40 37 55 56
Haven't heard 1 0 2 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 o0 1 1 3 2
enough to say
Weighted N 792 304 257 231 378 414 320 472 306 486 199 587 575 82 59

Question 2. Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion of the following people or institutions?

— Donald Trump
Parent Not a s . Y;lkima-
parent eattle- asco-
Response Topline Democrat ptl::xili:)t Iig::,b Male Female Utr;er Coll\i:ge c(;)fila d of. a Tacoma Sps‘l;:ne Richlan'cl-
<8 child WA Kennewick
<18 WA
Very favorable 18 2 10 47 21 14 1n 22 12 21 17 18 16 27 22
Somewhat favorable 17 1 20 34 19 15 19 15 16 17 25 14 14 19 32
Somewhat 8 1 13 1 6 9 7 8 7 8 71 8 7 13 5
unfavorable
Very unfavorable 58 96 57 8 54 61 62 55 65 53 50 60 63 41 39
Haven't heard 0 1 o o0 0 0O 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 2
enough to say
Weighted N 792 304 257 231 378 414 320 472 306 486 199 587 575 82 59
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Question 3. Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion of the following people or institutions?

— Jeff Bezos
Parent Not at Seattl Y;kima-
paren eattle- asco-
Response Topline Democrat p:tlx‘(ii:)t lifg:lb Male Female Ut;(;er Ozser College Coll\i:ge c(;lfﬂa d of. a Tacoma Sp&l]{:ﬂe Richlan.d—
<8 child WA Kennewick
<18 WA
Very favorable 3 4 2 2 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 1
Somewhat favorable 25 24 27 22 31 19 19 29 22 26 21 26 27 20 10
Somenies 29 33 27 25 28 30 31 28 32 27 34 28 29 27 28
unfavorable
Very unfavorable 30 28 32 31 29 31 36 26 33 28 32 29 30 26 42
i 14 n 12 2 10 17 1215 1 15 1 14 1 25 19
enough to say
Weighted N 792 304 257 231 378 414 320 472 306 486 199 587 575 82 59

Question 4. Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion of the following people or institutions?

— Elon Musk
Parent Not a Yakima-
parent Seattle- Pasco-
Response Topline Democrat ptl:x‘tii:xt Iif(gl:lb Male Female Ut;ier Tacoma Sp&l]{Aane 1?;322:::11(
WA
Very favorable 18 2 18 39 24 12 12 22 15 19 19 18 18 14 17
Somewhat favorable 23 8 24 40 27 18 24 21 18 25 26 21 20 29 32
Somewhat 15 20 16 7 12 18 13 17 1w 15 16 15 15 23 14
unfavorable
Very unfavorable 37 64 35 5 34 40 45 32 46 32 34 38 41 22 26
Haven't heard 7 4 8 9 2 1 5 8 4 9 5 8 6 12 1
enough to say
Weighted N 792 304 257 231 378 414 320 472 306 486 199 587 575 82 59

Question 5. Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion of the following people or institutions?

— Mark Zuckerberg
Not a Yakima-
Inde- Repub Under O N Pal;ent parent Seattle- Spok Pasco-
Response Topline Democrat per:x dznt lfcglrl) Male Female t;ser Zser College Coll:ge c(;)ila d ;fi 1ad Ta&;:na p:v;me 1?;;21:‘::;(
B g8 WA
Very favorable 2 2 1 2 1 2 2 2 1 2 2 2 2 0 2
Somewhat favorable 10 12 10 7 9 1 6 13 10 10 9 10 9 13 6
Somewhat 35 43 37 24 38 32 37 34 39 33 37 34 35 38 16
unfavorable
Very unfavorable 44 34 44 57 48 40 48 41 46 42 46 43 44 39 62
Haven't heard 9 9 9 9 3 15 710 4 12 7 10 9 9 14
enough to say
Weighted N 792 304 257 231 378 414 320 472 306 486 199 587 575 82 59
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Question 6. Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion of the following people or institutions?

— Maria Cantwell

Parent Not at Seattl Y;kima-

paren eattle- asco-

Response Topline Democrat p:tlx‘(ii:)t lifg:lb Male Female Ut;(;er Ozser College Coll\i:ge c(;lfﬂa d of. a Tacoma Sp&l]{:ﬂe Richlan.d—

<8 child WA Kennewick

<18 WA

Very favorable 19 41 7 4 20 19 12 24 22 17 16 20 20 16 16

Somewhat favorable 22 30 28 4 20 24 25 20 28 18 20 23 25 17 10

Somenies 13 4 16 22 14 13 1 15 14 13 14 14 12 16 25
unfavorable

Very unfavorable 19 3 17 43 21 17 12 24 17 21 21 19 17 22 32

i 26 22 32 26 25 27 40 17 20 31 30 25 25 29 16
enough to say

Weighted N 792 304 257 231 378 414 320 472 306 486 199 587 575 82 59

Question 7. Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion of the following people or institutions?

— Jay Inslee
Parent Not a Yakima-
parent Seattle- Pasco-
Response Topline Democrat ptl:x‘tii:xt Iif(gl:lb Male Female Ut;ier Tacoma Sp&l]{Aane 1?;322:::11(
WA
Very favorable 23 45 15 1 20 25 18 25 31 18 16 25 25 1 13
Somewhat favorable 21 35 21 2 21 21 24 18 23 19 21 20 21 24 21
Somewhat 10 8 15 6 9 1 1 9 9 10 9 10 1u 9 3
unfavorable
Very unfavorable 40 6 37 88 43 36 33 45 34 43 49 36 36 53 56
Haven't heard 7 6 12 3 8 7 13 3 4 9 6 8 7 2 7
enough to say
Weighted N 792 304 257 231 378 414 320 472 306 486 199 587 575 82 59

Question 8. Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion of the following people or institutions?

— Cathy McMorris Rodgers

Inde- Repub

pendent lican LD

Response

Topline Democrat

Yakima-
Pasco-
Richland-
Kennewick
WA

Parent Nota
parent Seattle-
of a
child ofa Tacoma
<18 child WA
<18

Spokane

College WA

Very favorable 6 1 5 15 4 8 2 9 8 5 5 7 2 33 12
Somewhat favorable 6 5 6 8 7 6 4 8 8 5 9 5 4 16 12
SoinEiEn 6 9 4 4 7 5 4 7 7 5 4 6 6 8 6
unfavorable

Very unfavorable 13 18 15 3 15 10 15 1 13 12 14 12 1 28 7
e e 69 67 70 70 67 71 75 65 63 73 67 70 7 16 63
enough to say

Weighted N 792 304 257 231 378 414 320 472 306 486 199 587 575 82 59

SOCIAL RESEARCH SURVEYS PAGE 3 OF 22



Question 9. Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion of the following people or institutions?

— The Democratic Party

Not a Yakima-

Inde- Repub Und Parfent parent Seattle- Spok Pasco-
Response Topline Democrat pel:x dZnt 1:(5::1 Male Female t;ser College c(;xifd ct;lfi lad Tax);na p;,:ne I?;ﬁ?llea:vl:ic-k

B 8 WA
Very favorable 19 44 5 2 14 24 12 24 16 21 14 21 19 20 17
Somewhat favorable 28 47 30 1 28 28 36 23 37 22 27 28 30 24 23
Somewhat 16 8 3 1 17 14 23 1 1B 18 17 15 17 14 6

unfavorable

Very unfavorable 36 2 33 84 40 32 27 42 30 39 40 34 33 43 51

Haven't heard
enough to say

Weighted N 792 304 257 231 378 414 320 472 306 486 199 587 575 82 59

Question 10. Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion of the following people or institutions?

— The Republican Party

Parent Nota Yakima-

parent Seattle- Pasco-
Response Topline Democrat pcl:x‘tii:)t Iif;t:lb Male Female Utr;er . ] Tacoma Sp&l]{Aane 1?;322:::11(

WA
Very favorable 15 1 6 46 14 17 9 20 1 18 15 16 12 38 22
Somewhat favorable 22 3 25 46 26 19 23 22 19 25 26 21 21 24 28
Somewhat 14 4 24 4 15 14 13 15 13 15 15 14 14 12 19

unfavorable

Very unfavorable 45 80 40 4 4 46 51 41 56 39 38 48 50 26 25

Haven't heard
enough to say

Weighted N 792 304 257 231 378 414 320 472 306 486 199 587 575 82 59

3 2 5 0 1 4 4 2 1 4 6 2 3 0 6

Question 11. Below are social media platforms. For each, please say how frequently you use the platform.

— Facebook

Parent Not a Yakima-

R Toli D Inde- Repub Male F 1 of a paz{':ent ieattle— Spokane R.Pislco:i
esponse 'opline Democrat e R ale Female College child c(;l ﬂad a‘i;:na WA . el,cm eavzvlic-k

B g8 WA

Often 40 38 39 43 33 46 31 46 35 43 34 42 39 44 43
Sometimes 19 22 18 17 18 21 17 21 22 18 26 17 18 23 21
Rarely 18 20 15 19 21 15 22 15 20 17 15 19 19 14 1
Never 23 21 27 20 28 18 30 18 23 23 24 22 24 19 26
Weighted N 792 304 257 231 378 414 320 472 306 486 199 587 575 82 59
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Question 12. Below are social media platforms. For each, please say how frequently you use the platform.

— Twitter
Parent L%t Seattle- i
Response Topline Democrat pl‘:;;t I}fc‘;‘:lb Male Female U‘;‘;e’ 0;';’ College Coﬁ:ge C(E‘:izd c(;lfilad Taxzna Sp;‘,‘:“e I?(:l"i]rlll:v]\::ic_k

<18 WA

Often 15 17 13 14 20 10 21 1 14 15 16 15 17 6 8
Sometimes 13 9 14 16 10 15 13 13 13 13 13 13 1 18 25
Rarely 17 18 21 10 21 13 22 13 16 17 19 16 19 14 10
Never 56 56 52 59 50 61 44 63 57 55 52 57 53 62 57
Weighted N 792 304 257 231 378 414 320 472 306 486 199 587 575 82 59

Question 13. Below are social media platforms. For each, please say how frequently you use the platform.

— WhatsApp
Parent Nota Seattl Yl';lkima-
parent Seattle- asco-
Response Topline Democrat pl::iiz;)t lifg:,b Male Female Ut;(;er Ozser College Coll\i:ge s ] Tacoma Sp;l](:ne I?;zﬁl:x:ic-k

WA

Often 3 2 5 2 3 3 4 3 4 3 4 3 4 0 4
Sometimes 8 10 8 6 9 8§ 10 7 13 5 8 8 10 2 2
Rarely 14 15 13 12 15 12 14 13 13 14 9 15 13 1 15
Never 75 72 74 80 73 77 T2 T 70 8 79 74 73 86 80
Weighted N 792 304 257 231 378 414 320 472 306 486 199 587 575 82 59

Question 14. Below are social media platforms. For each, please say how frequently you use the platform.

— Instagram

Parent Nota Seattl Yl';lkima-

parent Seattle- asco-
Response Topline Democrat pl::iiz;xt lifcl::lb Male Female Ut;(;er Ozser College Coll\i:ge c(;lfﬂa d ct;lfi lad Ta‘(/:‘;)gna szb(:ne I?;zﬁl:x:ic-k

B s WA
Often 21 25 22 16 18 24 31 14 24 20 25 20 23 26 11
Sometimes 19 22 19 15 18 20 21 18 21 18 17 19 20 14 24
Rarely 17 16 14 23 20 14 16 18 15 19 21 16 17 12 17
Never 42 38 45 46 43 42 32 50 40 44 37 44 40 48 49
Weighted N 792 304 257 231 378 414 320 472 306 486 199 587 575 82 59
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Question 15. Below are social media platforms. For each, please say how frequently you use the platform.

— Reddit
Parent L%t Seattle- i
Response Topline Democrat pl‘:;;t I}fc‘;‘:lb Male Female U‘;‘;e’ College C(E‘:izd c(;lfilad Taxzna Sp;‘,‘:“e I?(:l"i]rlll:v]\::ic_k

<18 WA

Often 10 12 13 4 14 6 22 2 1 9 12 9 1 8 3
Sometimes 14 13 19 10 18 10 24 7 16 13 19 12 15 10 12
Rarely 17 17 20 13 15 18 19 15 20 15 17 17 16 21 25
Never 59 58 49 73 53 65 36 75 53 63 52 62 57 61 60
Weighted N 792 304 257 231 378 414 320 472 306 486 199 587 575 82 59

Question 16. Below are social media platforms. For each, please say how frequently you use the platform.

— Snapchat

Inde-
pendent

Repub

. Male Female
lican

Response

Topline Democrat

Yakima-
Pasco-
Richland-
Kennewick
WA

Not a
Parent
parent Seattle-
No Spokane
Tacoma

College i . WA

Under Over

45 45 College

Often 6 7 6 5 4 8§ 12 2 3 8 9 5 6 10 10
Sometimes 7 6 7 1 9 6 1 5 4 10 10 6 7 6 7
Rarely 14 1 7 14 9 18 18 11 14 14 15 13 14 12 13
Never 73 77 70 70 78 68 58 83 79 69 66 75 73 72 70
Weighted N 792 304 257 231 378 414 320 472 306 486 199 587 575 82 59

Question 17. Below are social media platforms. For each, please say how frequently you use the platform.

— Tumblr

Parent Not a Seattl Yl';lkima-

parent Seattle- asco-
Response Topline Democrat pl::iiz;xt lifcl::lb Male Female Ut;(;er Ozser College Coll\i:ge c(;lfﬂa d ct;lfi lad Ta‘(/:‘;)gna I?;zﬁl:x:ic-k

B s WA
Often 2 3 2 0 1 3 4 1 0 1 2 2 4 0
Sometimes 3 4 0 5 3 3 4 2 2 4 4 3 4 1 1
Rarely 8 9 9 4 8 7 n 5 8 7 7 8 8 7 7
Never 87 84 88 91 87 87 81 92 89 86 87 87 86 89 92
Weighted N 792 304 257 231 378 414 320 472 306 486 199 587 575 82 59
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Question 18. Below are social media platforms. For each, please say how frequently you use the platform.

— Youtube

Parent Not at Seattl Y;kima-

. Inde- Repub Under ofa Parent seattles Spokane . asco
Response Topline Democrat pendent lican Male Female 45 College c:‘;:; d c(;fi lad Ta‘iz;na I?;ﬁl:]l:x:ic-k

<18 WA

Often 43 43 51 35 48 38 56 34 38 46 43 43 45 36 35
Sometimes 33 32 31 36 31 35 27 37 40 29 33 33 32 33 42
Rarely 17 19 11 20 14 19 13 19 17 17 21 15 16 23 17
Never 7 6 7 9 7 8 4 9 6 8 3 8 7 8 5
Weighted N 792 304 257 231 378 414 320 472 306 486 199 587 575 82 59

Question 19. Below are social media platforms. For each, please say how frequently you use the platform.

— TikTok

Nota Yakima-

parent Seattle- Pasco-
Response Topline Democrat pl::iiz;)t lifg:,b Male Female Ut;(;er Ozser College Coll\i:ge child ct;lfi lac1 Ta‘(/:‘z;na I?;zﬁl:x:ic-k

B s WA
Often 14 16 13 12 13 15 23 8 7 18 19 12 13 20 12
Sometimes 1 11 12 9 7 15 13 10 8 13 19 9 1 10 9
Rarely 1 12 10 n n 1 9 12 13 10 12 1 10 16 14
Never 64 60 65 68 70 59 56 70 71 59 51 68 66 54 65
Weighted N 792 304 257 231 378 414 320 472 306 486 199 587 575 82 59

Question 20. Below are social media platforms. For each, please say how frequently you use the platform.

— Pinterest
Parent Not a Yakima-
. topine Democrt 78 BT e pemate VST O cotege oo, ohx e ?Z%z.ﬁ; Riiand-
B s WA
Often 8 8 7 11 1 15 9 8 8 8 1 7 7 15 8
Sometimes 20 19 20 21 10 28 18 21 19 20 13 22 17 22 28
Rarely 25 24 29 22 24 26 29 23 25 25 26 25 26 27 22
Never 47 49 45 47 65 31 44 49 48 46 49 46 50 36 42
Weighted N 792 304 257 231 378 414 320 472 306 486 199 587 575 82 59
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Question 21. Below are some aspects of a child's life. Say whether social media use has an overall positive or negative

impact on each of the following.

— Education

Parent Not at Seatel Yla:kima-

paren eal e~ asco-

Response Topline Democrat pl[::l:)t l}fc[:;b Male Female Ur;:er O;rser College Coll\tge cc;)fﬂa d of. a Tacoma Richlan.d—
8 child WA Kennewick

<18 WA
Very positive impact 7 9 5 8 8 7 7 8 7 8 10 7 8 1 18
isn‘f;’aec‘fhat positive 23 33 23 11 25 21 29 19 23 23 22 24 24 19 17
?rﬁglaivtvhat negative a3 99 37 35 28 38 34 33 31 35 32 34 31 45 32
ngé‘tegatwe 23 13 22 37 28 19 16 28 26 21 22 23 23 28 21
Don't know 13 6 13 9 1 14 15 12 14 12 14 12 14 7 12
Weighted N 792 304 257 231 378 414 320 472 306 486 199 587 575 82 59

Question 22. Below are some aspects of a child's life. Say whether social media use has an overall positive or negative

impact on each of the following.

— Mental health
Parent Not a Yakima-
. Inde- Repub Over No ofa Parent Seattle- ?asco-
Response Topline Democrat pendent lican Male Female 45 College College  child of. a Tacoma Rlchlanfi-
<18 child WA Kennewick

<18 WA

Very positive impact 4 3 3 5 5 3 3 4 3 4 5 3 4 0 1
f’;?aecvzhat positive 10 2 10 6 U 8 10 9 10 10 1 9 10 6 13
isrflglai‘fhat negative a5 36 35 34 31 39 34 35 35 35 28 37 33 37 34
i\;srr)};léltegatlve 40 33 42 48 40 41 40 40 43 38 47 38 41 47 35
Don't know 12 % 10 7 14 9 12 11 8 14 9 13 12 10 6
Weighted N 792 304 257 231 378 414 320 472 306 486 199 587 575 82 59
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Question 23. Below are some aspects of a child's life. Say whether social media use has an overall positive or negative

impact on each of the following.

— Relationships with family

Parent Not at Seattl Yla:kima-

paren eal e~ asco-

Response Topline Democrat pl[::l:)t l}:c[:;b Male Female Ur;:er O;rser College Coll\tge cc;)fﬂa d of. a Tacoma Richlan.d—
8 child WA Kennewick

<18 WA
Very positive impact 7 6 5 1 7 7 8 7 5 9 10 6 6 4 21
isn‘f;’ai‘fhat positive 19 24 15 16 19 19 22 17 14 22 21 18 18 20 16
?rﬁglaivtvhat negative 39 34 41 42 35 42 34 42 47 33 39 39 38 43 34
ngé‘tegatwe 20 13 24 26 22 19 18 21 20 20 17 21 20 20 24
Don't know 15 23 14 5 17 13 18 13 14 16 12 16 17 12 4
Weighted N 792 304 257 231 378 414 320 472 306 486 199 587 575 82 59

Question 24. Below are some aspects of a child's life. Say whether social media use has an overall positive or negative

impact on each of the following.

— Relationships with friends and others

Parent Not at Seattl Y;lkima-

paren eattle- asco-

Response Topline Democrat pcl::tii:)t Iiz!::;b Male Female Ut;ger OZSer College CoIl\i:ge c(;,fﬂa d of. a Tacoma Richlanfi-

<18 child WA Kennewick

<18 WA

Very positive impact 9 10 5 10 10 7 12 6 7 10 13 7 9 6 15

f’;?aecvzhat positive 29 32 28 25 31 26 34 25 24 32 29 29 31 19 25

isrfll;ai‘fhat negative 33 28 36 37 33 33 31 35 4 29 33 33 32 32 36
Very negative

impact 18 13 19 23 16 19 13 21 19 17 17 18 16 30 16

Don't know 12 17 12 5 10 14 10 13 10 13 9 13 12 12 9

Weighted N 792 304 257 231 378 414 320 472 306 486 199 587 575 82 59
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Question 25. Below are some aspects of a child's life. Say whether social media use has an overall positive or negative

impact on each of the following.

— Physical health
Parent Not at Seattl Yla:kima-
paren eal e~ asco-
Response Topline Democrat pl[::l:)t l}:c[:;b Male Female Ur;:er O;rser College Coll\tge cc;)fﬂa d of. a Tacoma Richlan.d—
8 child WA Kennewick
<18 WA
Very positive impact 5 5 4 6 6 4 4 5 4 6 5 5 4 3 15
Somewhat positive 10 1 8 M 13 7 10 10 7 12 13 9 1 4 8
impact
?rﬁglaivtvhat negative 39 40 41 35 37 41 43 36 45 35 38 39 38 46 46
ngé‘fgame 33 24 36 39 32 33 29 35 33 33 33 32 32 36 24
Don't know 14 20 1 9 13 14 13 14 12 15 12 14 14 1 7
Weighted N 792 304 257 231 378 414 320 472 306 486 199 587 575 82 59

Question 26. Below are some aspects of a child's life. Say whether social media use has an overall positive or negative

impact on each of the following.

— Sexuality
Parent Not at Seattl Y;lkima-
paren eattie- asco-
Response Topline Democrat pcl::tii:)t Iiz!::;b Male Female Ut;ger OZSer College CoIl\i:ge c(;,fﬂa d of. a Tacoma Richlanfi-
<18 child WA Kennewick
<18 WA
Very positive impact 4 6 3 3 4 4 7 2 2 5 5 4 3 2 1
f’;?aecvzhat positive 15 23 14 5 18 13 24 9 17 14 13 16 17 10 15
f;‘;ai‘fhat negative o 24 31 18 24 25 25 25 29 22 24 25 24 27 15
i\;srr)};léltegatlve 36 19 33 62 35 37 23 45 31 39 32 37 33 50 47
Don't know 20 26 18 12 19 21 21 19 21 19 26 18 22 12 13
Weighted N 792 304 257 231 378 414 320 472 306 486 199 587 575 82 59
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Question 27. Below are some aspects of a child's life. Say whether social media use has an overall positive or negative

impact on each of the following.

— Independence
— Not a Yakima-
parent Seattle- Pasco-
Response Topline Democrat ptla:(cil:xt l}iec[::)b Male Female Ur;:er O;rser College Coll\i:ge . ofa Tacoma Richlan.d—
WA Kennewick
WA
Very positive impact 6 9 3 5 7 5 7 6 5 7 7 5 6 3 14
Somewhat positive 25 33 22 19 24 27 34 20 25 26 28 25 27 18 21
impact
SOETHE I G 31 24 34 36 31 30 27 33 35 28 32 30 29 35 29
impact
Very negative 20 m 23 29 21 20 17 23 17 22 16 22 19 27 23
impact
Don't know 17 23 17 1 17 18 16 19 18 17 17 18 18 17 13
Weighted N 792 304 257 231 378 414 320 472 306 486 199 587 575 82 59

Question 28. Which of the following effects of social media use on children are concerning to you? Select all that apply.

— Stress or anxiety

Not a Yakima-

Inde- Repub Und Parent parent Seattle- Spok Pasco-
Response Topline Democrat Per:l dZnt lfg::‘ Male Female I;Ser . ] Tacoma p:)N:ne Richlan.d—
Kennewick

WA
Selected 62 62 61 61 59 64 63 60 65 59 57 63 60 68 56
Not selected 38 38 39 39 41 36 37 40 35 41 43 37 40 32 44
Weighted N 792 304 257 231 378 414 320 472 306 486 199 587 575 82 59

Question 29. Which of the following effects of social media use on children are concerning to you? Select all that apply.

— Sadness or depression

Not a Yakima-

Inde- Repub Under O N Pa;ent parent Seattle- Spok Pasco-

Response Topline Democrat nae PU Male Female oo ool College ° ora ofa Tacoma “Po 2" Richland-
pendent lican 45 45 College child child WA Kennewick

B a8 WA

Selected 61 60 61 60 56 65 63 59 65 58 60 61 59 67 62
Not selected 39 40 39 40 44 35 37 41 35 42 40 39 41 33 38
Weighted N 792 304 257 231 378 414 320 472 306 486 199 587 575 82 59
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Question 30. Which of the following effects of social media use on children are concerning to you? Select all that apply.

— Low self-esteem

Parent Not at Seattl Y;kima-
parent Seattle- asco-
Response Topline Democrat p::(ii:)t li;f::lb Male Female Ut;(;er OZSer College CoIl\i:ge c(;lfﬂa d of. a Tacoma Sp;l;:ne Richlan.d—
<8 child WA Kennewick
<18 WA
Selected 64 64 64 66 59 69 71 60 66 63 65 64 64 69 68
Not selected 36 36 36 34 41 31 29 40 34 37 35 36 36 31 32
Weighted N 792 304 257 231 378 414 320 472 306 486 199 587 575 82 59

Question 31. Which of the following effects of social media use on children are concerning to you? Select all that apply.

— Isolation or loneliness

Not a Yakima-
Parent

Inde- Repub Under parent Seattle- Pasco-
Response Topline Democrat ep Male Female B Tacoma Richland-
pendent lican 45 Kennewick

WA
Selected 64 62 63 69 55 72 60 67 72 59 57 67 62 62 71
Not selected 36 38 37 31 45 28 40 33 28 41 43 33 38 38 29
Weighted N 792 304 257 231 378 414 320 472 306 486 199 587 575 82 59

Question 32. Which of the following effects of social media use on children are concerning to you? Select all that apply.

— Pressure to live up to unrealistic standards

Not a Yakima-
Parent

Inde- Repub parent Seattle- Pasco-

Response Topline Democrat P Male Female . Tacoma Richland-
pendent lican Kennewick

WA

Selected 75 71 79 75 72 7778 73 77 74 77 4 74 87 67
Not selected 25 29 21 25 28 23 22 27 23 26 23 26 26 13 33
Weighted N 792 304 257 231 378 414 320 472 306 486 199 587 575 82 59

Question 33. Which of the following effects of social media use on children are concerning to you? Select all that apply.

— Unhappiness with their body or appearance

Parent Not a Yakima-
parent Seattle- Pasco-
Response Topline Democrat Pl[:;:lt l}fg::‘b Male Female UI;ger O;/;r College Corl\i:ge C(Lfﬂa d of' a Tacoma SP:’Al;:ne Richlan.d—
<18 child WA Kennewick
<18 WA
Selected 71 69 73 72 67 75 75 69 75 69 66 73 70 82 76
Not selected 29 31 27 28 33 25 25 31 25 31 34 27 30 18 24
Weighted N 792 304 257 231 378 414 320 472 306 486 199 587 575 82 59
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Question 34. Which of the following effects of social media use on children are concerning to you? Select all that apply.

— Lack of sleep

Parent Not a Seattl Y;kima-

parent Seattle- asco-
Response Topline Democrat p::(ii:)t li;f::lb Male Female Ut;(;er OZSer College CoIl\i:ge c(;lfﬂa d c(;fi lad Ta‘iz;na Sp;l;:ne I?;ﬁl:]l:x:ic-k

B s WA
Selected 54 47 62 56 51 58 54 55 54 55 53 55 54 61 56
Not selected 46 53 38 44 49 42 46 45 46 45 47 45 46 39 44
Weighted N 792 304 257 231 378 414 320 472 306 486 199 587 575 82 59

Question 35. Which of the following effects of social media use on children are concerning to you? Select all that apply.

— Distracting from schoolwork or other activities

Not a Yakima-
Parent

Inde- Repub Under parent Seattle- Pasco-
Response Topline Democrat ep Male Female B Tacoma Richland-
pendent lican 45 Kennewick

WA
Selected 68 64 62 81 66 70 57 76 65 70 72 67 66 79 75
Not selected 32 36 38 19 34 30 43 24 35 30 28 33 34 21 25
Weighted N 792 304 257 231 378 414 320 472 306 486 199 587 575 82 59

Question 36. Which of the following effects of social media use on children are concerning to you? Select all that apply.

— Addiction or unhealthy attachment to the screen or social media

Not a Yakima-
Parent

Inde- Repub parent Seattle- Pasco-

Response Topline Democrat P Male Female . Tacoma Richland-
pendent lican Kennewick

WA

Selected 80 78 78 8 79 8 80 80 82 79 71 81 81 79 80
Not selected 20 22 22 15 21 19 20 20 18 21 23 19 19 21 20
Weighted N 792 304 257 231 378 414 320 472 306 486 199 587 575 82 59

Question 37. Which of the following effects of social media use on children are concerning to you? Select all that apply.

— Exposure to bullying, harassment, or hate speech

Parent Not a Yakima-

parent Seattle- Pasco-
Response Topline Democrat Pl[:;:lt l}fg::‘b Male Female UI;ger O;/;r College Corl\i:ge C(Lfﬂa d of' a Tacoma SP:’Al;:ne Richlan.d—
<18 child WA Kennewick

<18 WA
Selected 75 77 75 72 66 83 72 77 77 74 71 77 72 88 79
Not selected 25 23 25 28 34 17 28 23 23 26 29 23 28 12 21
Weighted N 792 304 257 231 378 414 320 472 306 486 199 587 575 82 59
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Question 38. Which of the following effects of social media use on children are concerning to you? Select all that apply.

— Exposure to adults that may be predators

Parent Not at Seattl Y;kima-
parent Seattle- asco-
Response Topline Democrat p::(ii:)t li;f::lb Male Female Ut;(;er OZSer College CoIl\i:ge c(;lfﬂa d of. a Tacoma Sp;l;:ne Richlan.d—
<8 child WA Kennewick
<18 WA
Selected 71 66 72 77 63 79 63 77 72 70 72 71 67 83 83
Not selected 29 34 28 23 37 21 37 23 28 30 28 29 33 17 17
Weighted N 792 304 257 231 378 414 320 472 306 486 199 587 575 82 59

Question 39. Which of the following effects of social media use on children are concerning to you? Select all that apply.

— Exposure to graphic imagery or pornography

Not a Yakima-
Parent

Inde- Repub Under parent Seattle- Pasco-
Response Topline Democrat ep Male Female B Tacoma Richland-
pendent lican 45 Kennewick

WA
Selected 65 55 63 79 59 70 53 72 62 66 62 65 61 74 86
Not selected 35 45 37 21 41 30 47 28 38 34 38 35 39 26 14
Weighted N 792 304 257 231 378 414 320 472 306 486 199 587 575 82 59

Question 40. Which of the following effects of social media use on children are concerning to you? Select all that apply.

— Other

P o Not a Yakima-

Ind Repub aren parent Seattle- Spok Pasco-

Response Topline Democrat nae SPUD Male Female . Tacoma P "¢ Richland-
pendent lican Kennewick

WA

Selected 5) 5 4 6 5 5 4 5 3 6 3 5 4 6 8
Not selected 95 95 96 94 95 95 96 95 97 94 97 95 96 94 92
Weighted N 792 304 257 231 378 414 320 472 306 486 199 587 575 82 59

Question 41. Which of the following effects of social media use on children are concerning to you? Select all that apply.

— I am not concerned by effects of social media on children

Parent Not a Yakima-
parent Seattle- Pasco-
Response Topline Democrat Pl[:;:lt l}fg::‘b Male Female UI;ger O;/;r College Corl\i:ge C(Lfﬂa d of' a Tacoma SP:’Al;:ne Richlan.d—
<18 child WA Kennewick
<18 WA
Selected 4 3 4 3 4 3 2 5 2 5 2 4 4 1 2
Not selected 96 97 96 97 96 97 98 95 98 95 98 96 96 99 98
Weighted N 792 304 257 231 378 414 320 472 306 486 199 587 575 82 59
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Question 42. Do you think large technology companies (such as Google, Facebook, and TikTok) need to do more or less
to protect children online, or are they already doing enough?

Yakima-

_ parent Seattle- Pasco-
:e[tlli‘llZn @ l}iecp::)b Male Female UI;(;CI’ O;rse T College Coll\i: e child ofa Tacoma ST Richland-
P g child WA Kennewick

B s WA

Response Topline Democrat

Technology
companies need to
do more to protect
children online

84 88 77 87 80 88 79 88 86 83 88 83 83 90 87

Technology
companies are
already doing
enough

Technology
companies need to
do less to protect
children online

Don't know 5 3 8 6 3 7 4 6 6 5 2 6 6 6 3

Weighted N 792 304 257 231 378 414 320 472 306 486 199 587 575 82 59

Question 43. Below are some practices used by large technology corporations in their online products designed for
children. For each, say to what extent you are concerned or not concerned.

— Tracking and collecting detailed information on children's online activity

Not a Yakima-

parent Seattle- Pasco-

Response Topline Democrat p::(ii:xt lif‘z::lb Male Female Ur;(;er O;/ser College Corl\i: ge o c(;fi iad Ta‘;:\z:na Spokane Iil:l:xll:;i—k

WA

Very concerned 70 62 68 84 65 75 54 81 69 71 68 71 69 78 79

Somewhat 19 25 20 11 20 19 25 16 21 19 17 20 20 15 19
concerned

CrlyaliEie 7 9 7 4 1 4 14 2 6 8 13 5 8 5 1
concerned

Not at all concerned 3 4 5 1 4 3 7 1 4 3 2 4 3 3 1

Weighted N 792 304 257 231 378 414 320 472 306 486 199 587 575 82 59
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Question 44. Below are some practices used by large technology corporations in their online products designed for
children. For each, say to what extent you are concerned or not concerned.

— Sharing children's personal data to third parties, including sensitive information

P o Not a Yakima-
Inde- Repub aren parent Seattle- Spok Pasco-
Response Topline Democrat o de l'epu Male Female q ofa Tacoma “PO*™ Richland-
PELCCILEICan WA Kennewick
WA
Very concerned 82 81 7% 90 76 8 72 88 8 8 8 81 82 88 81
Somewhat 12 3 14 8 18 8 16 9 10 13 10 12 1 7 14
concerned
Qa7 IS 4 4 7 1 5 4 8 2 6 3 3 5 5 1 4
concerned
Not at all concerned 2 2 3 1 3 2 4 1 2 2 2 2 2 4 0
Weighted N 792 304 257 231 378 414 320 472 306 486 199 587 575 82 59

Question 45. Below are some practices used by large technology corporations in their online products designed for
children. For each, say to what extent you are concerned or not concerned.

— Targeting advertisements based on tracking online activity

Parent Not at Seattl Y;\kima-

paren eattle- asco-

Response Topline Democrat pcl:x‘tii:)t Iif;t:lb Male Female OZSer College CoIl\i:ge c(;,fﬂa d of. a Tacoma Spokane Richlan.d-

<8 child WA Kennewick

<18 WA

Very concerned 55 49 52 67 49 61 42 64 53 56 49 57 53 60 67

Somewhat 28 33 27 23 28 29 26 30 32 26 30 28 29 28 24
concerned

Oty il 1 3 14 5 17 6 23 3 12 u 12 1 13 8 5
concerned

Not at all concerned 5 5 7 4 6 5 9 3 3 7 8 4 6 4 4

Weighted N 792 304 257 231 378 414 320 472 306 486 199 587 575 82 59

Question 46. Below are some practices used by large technology corporations in their online products designed for
children. For each, say to what extent you are concerned or not concerned.

— Recomending the most "viral" content to children, even if the content is hateful, discriminatory, or false information

Not a Yakima-
Inde- Repub Under O N Parent parent Seattle- Spok Pasco-
Response Topline Democrat Per:l dZnt lfcl:xl:n Male Female r;ser ;lser College Collz ge q ct;fi iad Tax)l:na poxane I?elzll:l:‘:ﬂ:—k
WA
Very concerned 76 77 67 83 70 81 62 85 78 74 76 76 75 85 74
Somewhat 16 9 16 13 20 13 22 13 16 16 17 16 17 1 19
concerned
s 4 3 7 2 5 3 9 1 4 4 5 4 4 3 7
concerned
Not at all concerned 4 1 9 2 5 3 8 1 1 5 3 4 4 2 0
Weighted N 792 304 257 231 378 414 320 472 306 486 199 587 7 82 59
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Question 47. Below are some practices used by large technology corporations in their online products designed for
children. For each, say to what extent you are concerned or not concerned.

— Directing users to harmful content, like suggesting accounts about anorexia, self harm, or suicide

P o Not a Yakima-
Inde- Repub aren parent Seattle- Spok Pasco-
Response Topline Democrat o de l'epu Male Female q ofa Tacoma “PO*™ Richland-
DENCERUpRIicay WA Kennewick
WA
Very concerned 74 74 67 83 69 79 64 81 75 73 76 73 73 79 80
Somewhat 19 21 20 13 20 17 24 15 20 17 17 19 19 12 14
concerned
Only a little 4 2 8 2 6 2 6 2 3 4 3 4 4 4 6
concerned
Not at all concerned 4 3 5 2 4 3 5 2 1 5 4 4 3 5 0
Weighted N 792 304 257 231 378 414 320 472 306 486 199 587 575 82 59

Question 48. Below are some practices used by large technology corporations in their online products designed for
children. For each, say to what extent you are concerned or not concerned.

— Making their products and platforms addictive for children

Parent Not a s . Y;\kima-

parent eattle- asco-

Response Topline Democrat pcl:x‘tii:)t Iif;t:lb Male Female OZSer College CoIl\i:ge c(;,fﬂa d of. a Tacoma Spokane Richlanfi-

<8 child WA Kennewick

<18 WA

Very concerned 71 73 78 82 73 8 68 84 83 74 75 78 71 81 75

Somewhat 16 18 16 14 19 14 21 13 12 19 17 16 17 16 17
concerned

Oty il 4 7 8 18 3 & 2z 5 9% & % 5 1 6
concerned

Not at all concerned 2 2 3 2 2 2 4 1 1 3 2 2 2 2 3

Weighted N 792 304 257 231 378 414 320 472 306 486 199 587 575 82 59

Question 49. Below are some practices used by large technology corporations in their online products designed for
children. For each, say to what extent you are concerned or not concerned.

— Not making internal research on platforms' effects public, including impacts on children's mental health and negative
behavior

Parent Not a Yakima-
Inde- Repub No parent Seattle- Spokane Pasco-
Response Topline Democrat P Male Female . Tacoma . Richland-
pendent lican College Kennewick
WA
Very concerned 59 58 53 66 54 63 47 67 64 56 60 59 57 70 69
Somewhat 32 32 35 27 35 29 41 26 26 35 32 31 33 26 24
concerned
e e 5 5 6 2 5 4 6 3 5 4 5 5 5 3 5
concerned
Not at all concerned 5 5 6 4 5 4 6 4 4 5 3 5 5 2 1
Weighted N 792 304 257 231 378 414 320 472 306 486 199 587 575 82 59
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Question 50. Below are some practices used by large technology corporations in their online products designed for
children. For each, say to what extent you are concerned or not concerned.

— Allowing interactions between children and unknown adults

— Not a Yakima-

t Seattle- P =

Response Topline Democrat Imcile— li.epub Male Female UI;:er q Pf’:;e: T:a;on?a Spokane Ric?xsl‘;(:ld—

PELCCILEICan WA Kennewick

WA

Very concerned 75 73 65 88 68 8 59 8 74 75 79 73 72 82 85

Somewhat 17 9 24 9 20 15 26 12 18 17 16 18 18 12 13
concerned

Ol e 5 7 6 2 8 2 1 1 8 4 3 6 6 4 2
concerned

Not at all concerned 3 1 5 2 3 2 4 2 1 4 2 3 3 2 0

Weighted N 792 304 257 231 378 414 320 472 306 486 199 587 575 82 59

Question 51. When thinking about children's safety on the internet in general, which of the following statements comes
closest to your view, even if neither is exactly right?

Not a Yakima-
Ind Repub Under O N Parfent parent Seattle- Pasco-
Response Topline Democrat peltlx d:)t lfg::l Male Female t;ser Zser College Coll:ge c(;lﬂa d c(;fi lad o I?;(il:lleavl\::ic-k
B a4 WA
i At 4 vy 1 1 o 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 3 0
safe for children
The internet is
somewhat safe for 13 18 12 7 21 6 20 8 14 12 16 12 15 8 6
children
The internet is
somewhat unsafe for 46 50 48 39 43 49 44 48 52 43 39 49 47 40 47
children
The internet is very
. 38 29 34 53 33 42 34 40 32 41 45 35 35 48 46
unsafe for children
Don't know 2 1 5 0 2 3 1 3 1 3 0 3 3 1 0
Weighted N 792 304 257 231 378 414 320 472 306 486 199 587 575 82 59
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Question 52. When thinking about children's safety on social media, which of the following statements comes closest to
your view, even if neither is exactly right?

Not a Yakima-

Parent arent Seattle- Pasco-
Inde- Repub Under Over No ofa P Spokane .
q Male Female College q ofa Tacoma Richland-
pendent lican 45 45 College child . WA .
8 child WA Kennewick
<18 WA

Response Topline Democrat

Social media
platforms are very 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 0
safe for children

Social media
platforms are

8 13 5 6 13 5 12 6 10 7 8 8 10 5 4
somewhat safe for
children
Social media
pleitoming e 44 49 50 32 47 43 45 44 46 43 39 47 46 39 37
somewhat unsafe for
children
Social media
platforms are very 44 35 4 60 38 50 41 46 41 46 52 41 40 54 59
unsafe for children
Don't know 2 2 4 1 2 2 0 3 2 2 0 3 3 1 0
Weighted N 792 304 257 231 378 414 320 472 306 486 199 587 575 82 59

Question 53. Some members of Congress are considering requirements for technology companies to design or redesign
online platforms to better protect kids.

Which of the following statements comes closest to your view, even if none are completely right?

Not a Yakima-

Parent rent Seattle- P =

Inde- Repub Under Over No ofa P¥'C catt’e Spokane . asco
endent lican Male Female 45 45 College College  child ofa Tacoma WA Richland-
P g child WA Kennewick

B s WA

Response Topline Democrat

Lawmakers need to
require platforms to
do more to protect
children online

82 88 7% 82 78 8 76 86 81 83 8 82 81 87 83

Lawmakers are
already doing
enough to protect
children online

Lawmakers need to
impose less
restrictions on
platforms

Don't know 6 3 8 6 5 6 7 4 5 6 5 6 6 3 4

Weighted N 792 304 257 231 378 414 320 472 306 486 199 587 575 82 o3

SOCIAL RESEARCH SURVEYS PAGE 19 OF 22



Question 54. When thinking about product safety requirements for children on online platforms, which of the following
comes closest to your view, even if neither is completely right?

[Displayed to half of respondents, chosen at random] (N=385)

Not a

Parent arent Seattle-
Inde- Repub Under Over No ofa P
. Male Female College . ofa Tacoma

pendent lican 45 45 College child child WA

pLE <18

Response Topline Democrat

Mandatory protections are necessary

by law. Technology companies

should be required to protect

children who use their platforms, 86 96 75 86 82 91 86 86 86 87 86 87 86
and be prohibited from designing

products that purposefully addict

and harm children.

Mandatory protections are

unnecessary government

regulations. This burdensome

intervention in the private sector will 10 3 7 11 14 5 9 10 10 9 6 10 9
stunt growth of these companies.

When profits are lost, innovation is

also hurt.
Don't know 4 2 8 3 5 4 5 3 4 4 9 3 5
Weighted N 385 152 131 101 201 184 176 209 143 241 95 287 284

Question 55. When thinking about product safety requirements for children on online platforms, which of the following
comes closest to your view, even if neither is completely right?

[Displayed to second half of respondents] (N=407)

Not a

Parent t Seattle-

Inde- Repub Under Over No ofa PaTent Seattie
. Male Female College . ofa Tacoma

pendent lican 45 45 College child child WA

<18 <18

Response Topline Democrat

Mandatory protections are necessary
by law. Just like the car, food, and
pharmaceutical industries are
required to have product safety
features for children, the technology
industry should too.

85 96 77 8 8 8 77 90 8 8 83 86 84

Mandatory protections are
unnecessary government regulations.

Th}S burdensom.e intervention in the 9 3 3 12 13 6 15 5 9 9 9 9 9
private sector will stunt growth of

these companies. When profits are

lost, innovation is also hurt.

Don't know 6 2 10 7 7 6 8 5 5 7 8 5 7
Weighted N 407 152 126 130 177 230 144 263 163 245 104 300 291
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Question 56. Lawmakers in Congress are proposing a bill named the Kids Online Safety Act. The bill would:

® Require social media platforms to enable safeguard settings for minors and provide minors with options to protect
their information, disable addictive product features, and opt out of algorithmic recommendations

e Give parents new controls to support their children and spot harmful behaviors. It would also provide a channel to
report harms to kids

e Require social media platforms to restrict content on self harm, suicide, eating disorders, substance abuse, and
sexual exploitation

e Require social media platforms to perform a yearly audit assessing and addressing any risks to minors

¢ Provide researchers and non-profit organizations with social media data regarding harms to the safety and well-
being of minors on platforms

Do you support or oppose the Kid's Online Safety Act?

Yakima-
i Toptine Deaocrat 104" B oo gy f "o Taoma T ki
WA

Strongly support 57 61 53 58 53 62 49 63 56 58 56 58 56 62 64
Somewhat support 31 31 33 28 3 29 37 27 32 30 35 30 32 29 28
Somewhat oppose 5 3 7 5 5 4 6 4 4 5 3 5 5 4 1
Strongly oppose 3 1 4 4 4 2 4 2 3 3 4 3 3 2 2
Don't know 4 4 3 5 4 4 3 5 4 4 3 4 4 3 5
Weighted N 792 304 257 231 378 414 320 472 306 486 199 587 575 82 59

Question 57. Do you think parents should have more or less insight into what their children are exposed to online, or do
they already have the right amount?

Parent Not a Yakima-

_ parent Seattle- Pasco-
Inde-  Repub Male Female Under Over College No . ofa Tacoma Spokane Richland-

pendent lican 45 45 College child WA Kennewick
WA

Response Topline Democrat

Parents should have

more insight into

what their children 86 82 8 94 8 88 76 92 83 87 89 85 84 91 94
are exposed to

online

Parents already have

the right amount of

insight into what 1 15 1 5 14 8 18 6 12 10 7 12 12 8 3
their children are

exposed to online

Parents should have
less insight into

what their children 1 0 2 0 1 0 2 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 0
are exposed to

online

Don't know 3 4 4 0 2 3 4 2 4 2 3 2 3 1 3
Weighted N 792 304 257 231 378 414 320 472 306 486 199 587 575 82 59
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Question 58. If your member of Congress supported a law requiring technology companies to create protections for
children on their platforms, would you be more or less likely to support them in a re-election?

Not a Yakima-

Ind Repub Under O N Parent parent Seattle- Spok Pasco-

Response Topline Democrat pe[rlx dz;)t lfc[::) Male Female I;Ser Zser College Coll:ge of a Ta‘i;):la poxane I?;zl[:l;lvli—k

WA

Much more likely 40 49 28 43 35 45 29 48 37 43 40 40 41 37 32

Somewhat more 34 30 36 37 35 32 33 34 36 32 34 34 31 40 56
likely

Somewhat less likely 5 2 8 4 8 2 6 4 4 5 3 5 5 5 2

Much less likely 2 1 3 1 2 2 3 1 1 2 3 2 2 0 3

Lol e 19 18 24 16 19 19 29 13 22 18 20 19 21 19 7
choice

Weighted N 792 304 257 231 378 414 320 472 306 486 199 587 575 82 59

Methodology

Fielded from December 1to December 7, 2022 using Web-based and SMS interviews by Social Research Surveys. Sample
of 792 likely Washinton voters with a margin of error of +3 percentage points. The data were weighted by age, gender,
educational attainment, race /ethnicity, and voting history. The survey was conducted in English.
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